
 
 

Oxford Academy Athletic Schedule for the week of May 5-10, 2025 
 

Date  Team/opponent       Time  Bus  
 
Mon. 5/12 
 Tennis MAC Championship @ Hancock pick up Greene  11am  9 am 
 Varsity track practice @ Greene      3:30  3:15 
 JV softball @Sherburne       4:30  3:15 
 JV baseball @ U.V        4:30  3:30 
 Varsity softball home vs Harpursville     4:30 
 Varsity baseball home vs Harp/Afton     4:30 
 Mod track @ Walton (Greene bus pick up Oxford)   4:30 
 
Tues. 5/13 
 Varsity softball @ Walton      4:30  3:15 
 Varsity baseball @ Walton      4:30  3:15 
 Varsity track @ U.V (Greene bus pick up Oxford)   4:15 
 Mod softball home vs Delhi at high school    4:30 
 Mod baseball home vs Delhi at Middle school   4:30 
 Jv baseball home vs Harp/Afton     4:30 
 
Wed. 5/14   
 Varsity track @ Johnson City (Oxford bus pick up Greene) 4:30  2:45 
 Varsity softball @ Deposit      4:30  3:10 
  

 
Thu. 5/15 
 Jv baseball @ Unatego       4:30  3pm 
 Varsity/mod track practice @ Greene      3:30  3:15 
 
Fri. 5/16 
 Jv softball @Unatego       4:30  3pm  
 Mod baseball and softball @ Deposit     4:30  3pm  
 Varsity track @ Sidney (Greene bus pick up Oxford)  4:30 
 Jv baseball home vs Greene      4:30 
 
Sat. 5/17 
  Jv baseball home vs Sherburne      1pm 


	Oxford Academy Athletic Schedule for the week of May 5-10, 2025
	Date  Team/opponent       Time  Bus


